
Daily Total of Voters

Who Voted

Joint Primary Election # of Reg. Voters:

March 5th, 2024 37736

02/19/2024  (Monday) CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

02/20/2024  (Tuesday) 410 CLOSED 0 33 CLOSED 0 443 1.17%

02/21/2024  (Wednesday) 399 CLOSED 2 41 CLOSED 0 442 1.17%

02/22/2024  (Thursday) 386 CLOSED 2 40 CLOSED 0 428 1.13%

02/23/2024  (Friday) 552 64 1 65 11 0 693 1.84%

02/24/2024  (Saturday) 264 53 0 24 15 0 356 0.94%

02/25/2024  (Sunday) 53 CLOSED 0 4 CLOSED 0 57 0.15%

02/26/2024  (Monday) 486 CLOSED 1 45 CLOSED 0 532 1.41%

02/27/2024  (Tuesday) 559 CLOSED 0 45 CLOSED 0 604 1.60%

02/28/2024  (Wednesday) 563 CLOSED 1 43 CLOSED 0 607 1.61%

02/29/2024  (Thursday) 639 CLOSED 2 60 CLOSED 0 701 1.86%

03/01/2024 (Friday) 972 CLOSED 3 93 CLOSED 0 1068 2.83%

ELECTION TOTAL: 5283 117 12 493 26 0 5931 15.72%
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